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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 1.liga - 4. kolo

Name

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Pavol Orolin
Anton Zori¢ak
Roman Gavalér
FrantiSek Kuziel
Igor Lendacky
Peter Oc¢var
Du$an Hojno$

Miroslav llavsky
Anton Palogko

Volker Kessler
Maria Kovaldikova

Milo$ Palovéik
Milan Hanus
Milo$ Toporcer

Ludovit Jurinyi
Michal Kadlot

Mikulas Klubert
Rastislav Niedoba
Stanislav Hertely

Ondrej Bockay
Rudolf Zori¢ak

Jan Gavalier

Lukas Knurovsky
Marcela Cibakova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Citybowling
Citybowling
Bergerak
Expoteam
Sharks
Citybowling
Sharks
Citybowling
HK Poprad
HK Poprad
Expoteam
Zeflanria Team
Joe’s Beans
Zeflanria Team
HK Poprad
Bergerak
Energochem
Sharks
Energochem
Expoteam
Energochem
Bergerak
Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
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Zeflanria Team

Pins Points
1313 6.0
964 4.0
1349 6.0
1339 5.0
1307 6.0
1109 4.0
1278 3.0
727 3.0
1258 4.0
1238 3.0
1214 3.0
1205 4.0
1199 3.0
1187 3.0
1175 2.0
1167 4.0
1161 2.0
1159 4.0
1138 0.0
1123 4.0
1123 2.0
1099 3.0
1093 2.0
1090 2.0
961 2.0

average

218.8333
192.8000
192.7143
191.2857
186.7143
184.8333
182.5714
181.7500
179.7143
176.8571
173.4286
172.1429
171.2857
169.5714
167.8571
166.7143
165.8571
165.5714
162.5714
160.4286
160.4286
157.0000
156.1429
155.7143
137.2857
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